
Cascade Natural Gas Corporation Docket UG-151309
Authorized Revenue Increase Comparison by Gas Utility August 27, 2015

AVISTA CORPORATION

UG-050483 UG-070805 UG-080417
UE-090134
UG-090135

UE-100467
UG-100468

UG-110876
UG-110877

UE-120436
UG-120437

UE-120436
UG-120437

UE-140188
UG-140189

Filing General Rate 
Case

General Rate 
Case

General Rate 
Case

General Rate 
Case

General Rate 
Case

General Rate 
Case

General Rate 
Case

General Rate 
Case

General Rate 
Case

Date Effective 1/6/06 12/1/07 1/1/09 1/1/10 12/1/10 1/1/12 1/1/13 1/1/14 1/1/15
Revenue Granted $968,000 $3,282,000 $4,768,000 $557,000 $4,551,000 $3,750,000 $5,300,000 $1,400,000 $8,928,000
% Change in Revenues 0.6% 1.7% 2.4% 0.3% 2.9% 2.4% 3.7% 0.9% 5.6%

PUGET SOUND ENERGY

UE-060266 UE-072300 UE-090704              
UG-090705

UE-111048     
UG-111049

UE-130137
UG-130138
UE-121697
UG-121705

UE-140531
UG-140533 UG-141212

Filing General Rate 
Case

General Rate 
Case

General Rate 
Case

General Rate 
Case

Expedited Rate 
Making Decoupling Cost Recovery 

Mechanism

Date Effective 1/5/07 11/1/08 4/2/10 5/14/12 7/1/13 5/1/14 11/1/14
Revenue Granted $29,479,000 $49,212,697 $10,149,229 $13,389,128 ($1,717,826) ($985,557) $2,280,577
% Change in Revenues 3.1% 4.6% 0.8% 1.3% -1.6% 0.1% 0.2%

CASCADE NATURAL GAS
UG-060256 UG-131959 UG-141202

Filing General Rate 
Case

Cost Recovery 
Mechanism

Cost Recovery 
Mechanism

Date Effective 1/7/07 11/1/13 11/1/14
Revenue Granted $7,061,536 $1,042,730 $971,175
% Change in Revenues 2.7% 0.5% 0.5%

NORTHWEST NATURAL GAS
UG-080546

Filing General Rate 
Case

Date Effective 1/1/2009
Revenue Granted $2,720,000
% Change in Revenues 3.0%
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