Attachment B

Cascade Natural Gas Corporation Authorized Revenue Increase Comparison by Gas Utility

AVISTA CORPORATION	AVISTA	CORPORATION
--------------------	--------	-------------

AVISTA CORPORATION									
				UE-090134	UE-100467	UG-110876	UE-120436	UE-120436	UE-140188
	UG-050483	UG-070805	UG-080417	UG-090135	UG-100468	UG-110877	UG-120437	UG-120437	UG-140189
Filing	General Rate Case								
Date Effective	1/6/06	12/1/07	1/1/09	1/1/10	12/1/10	1/1/12	1/1/13	1/1/14	1/1/15
Revenue Granted	\$968,000	\$3,282,000	\$4,768,000	\$557,000	\$4,551,000	\$3,750,000	\$5,300,000	\$1,400,000	\$8,928,000
% Change in Revenues	0.6%	1.7%	2.4%	0.3%	2.9%	2.4%	3.7%	0.9%	5.6%

PUGET SOUND ENERGY

	UE-060266	UE-072300	UE-090704 UG-090705	UE-111048 UG-111049	UE-130137 UG-130138 UE-121697 UG-121705	UE-140531 UG-140533	UG-141212
Filing	General Rate Case	General Rate Case	General Rate Case	General Rate Case	Expedited Rate Making	Decoupling	Cost Recovery Mechanism
Date Effective	1/5/07	11/1/08	4/2/10	5/14/12	7/1/13	5/1/14	11/1/14
Revenue Granted	\$29,479,000	\$49,212,697	\$10,149,229	\$13,389,128	(\$1,717,826)	(\$985,557)	\$2,280,577
% Change in Revenues	3.1%	4.6%	0.8%	1.3%	-1.6%	0.1%	0.2%

CASCADE NATURAL GAS

	UG-060256	UG-131959	UG-141202	
Filing	General Rate	Cost Recovery	Cost Recovery	
Filling	Case	Mechanism	Mechanism	
Date Effective	1/7/07	11/1/13	11/1/14	
Revenue Granted	\$7,061,536	\$1,042,730	\$971,175	
% Change in Revenues	2.7%	0.5%	0.5%	

NORTHWEST NATURAL GAS

	UG-080546
Filing	General Rate
Filling	Case
Date Effective	1/1/2009
Revenue Granted	\$2,720,000
% Change in Revenues	3.0%